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NEW ENGLANDER’S CHOICE
Skip Gorman, fiddle
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NEW ENGLANDER’S CHOICE
Skip Gorman, fiddle

1. Reel du Poteau Blanc/The Woodchopper/
       The Golden Wedding/The Green Meadows Reel
2.The Banks of Avon/Johnny, Will You Marry Me/St. Anne’s Reel
3. Whaleman’s Lament (Gorman)/Oliver Jack/The Merry
       Boys of Greenland/Villafjord
4. Lad O’Beirne’s/The Peacock Feather
5. Miss Gordon of Park/Up to New Hampshire (Gorman)
6. The Rhode Island Reel (Gorman)/The Poppy Leaf
7. Hard is My Fate/Mrs. Greig’s/Jenkin’s Hornpipe
8. Merrily Danced the Quaker/Teviot Bridge/Woodbury’s (Gorman)
9. Planxty George Brabazon/Lord Inchiquin
10. The Favorite Polka Medley
11. The Clog/Harvest Home
12. The Skylark/Beavertail Light (Gorman)
13. Farewell to Whiskey/Spanish Ladies/The Lass of Gowry
14. Haste to the Wedding/Full Rigged Ship
15. The Green Mountain Reel/Snoring Mrs. Gobeil
        (La Ronfleuse Gobeil)

All tunes by Skip Gorman are Copyright © 1983
Participating musicians: Peter Craig, Nick Hawes
            Steve Leibman, Dave Paton
Music copyist for booklet: Lani Herrmann
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A booklet containing 
information about the  
tunes on this record-
ing is available from 
Folk-Legacy. Simply 
send us $2 to cover 
the cost of printing 

and mailing. 
Thank you.

FOLK-LEGACY RECORDS, INC
Box 1148   Sharon CT 06069

www.folk-legacy.com   1-800-836-0901
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5 NEW ENGLANDER’S CHOICE

Skip Gorman, fiddle
1. Reel du Poteau Blanc/The Woodchopper/
       The Golden Wedding/The Green Meadows Reel - 3:19
2.The Banks of Avon/Johnny, Will You Marry Me/St. Anne’s Reel - 4:08
3. Whaleman’s Lament (Gorman)/Oliver Jack/The Merry
       Boys of Greenland/Villafjord - 3:38
4. Lad O’Beirne’s/The Peacock Feather - 3:47
5. Miss Gordon of Park/Up to New Hampshire (Gorman) - 2:06
6. The Rhode Island Reel (Gorman)/The Poppy Leaf - 2:18
7. Hard is My Fate/Mrs. Greig’s/Jenkin’s Hornpipe - 4:21
8. Merrily Danced the Quaker/Teviot Bridge/Woodbury’s (Gorman)- 3:36
9. Planxty George Brabazon/Lord Inchiquin - 3:06
10. The Favorite Polka Medley - 2:33
11. The Clog/Harvest Home - 3:14
12. The Skylark/Beavertail Light (Gorman) - 2:54
13. Farewell to Whiskey/Spanish Ladies/The Lass of Gowry - 3:04
14. Haste to the Wedding/Full Rigged Ship - 3:14
15. The Green Mountain Reel/Snoring Mrs. Gobeil
        (La Ronfleuse Gobeil) - 2:27

All tunes by Skip Gorman are Copyright © 1983
Participating musicians: Peter Craig, guitar; Nick Hawes, piano
            Steve Leibman, lute; Dave Paton, concertina
Music copyist for booklet: Lani Herrmann
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